SCHEDULE
OF CHARGES

(JANUARY TO JUNE 2024)
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hdfc Schedule of Charges yanuary to june 2024)

Processing Fee for Prior

One Time Processing Fee

Income Estimation Charges

Property Evaluation Charges

Approval (to be paid to Panel Income Estimation (to be paid to Panel Property Valuation Documentation
(non-refundable) ’ Cha
refundable) Agencies) Agencies) rges
Title (Involving
Clearance/ retrieval /deposit of all Parmity for
5 a Balloon Payment Early Settlement N
Type of Charges | Employees of Hous N property documents and Y . Redemption Deed
W - 0;:.:“ Govt., Semi Govt., (in cun*:‘v::lmn kl):ssul::nlc.:ze 5, creation of Charges Charges ea:h M.s::d SEL T Execution Charges
anies lis = —= ayme!
Charges Charges Charges Salaried  SEPs/sEps ComPanieslisted case before Clamrarm il (oL e S gt
in Stock Exchange all related
and Non-Resident release of third charge/financing
Pakistani tranche) documents)
For Resident Upto 1) Min 10% of Principal
Rs. 5, .
pakistani | F5000 | Re 05 MN - 5,000 Rs 3500 Outstanding
Ghar Sahulat Scheme As per (Extusive of ‘ 5% of Princlpal
(Gss) Actual all Rs. 6000 INil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4,500 Rs.2,000 As per Actual As per Actual 2) 5% of Balloon Outstanding Rs. 2,500
For Non-Resident applicable Payment amount throughout the
Pakistani Rs10,000 | AboveRs.0S | o 1 600 Taxes) throughout the Financing tenure
(NRP) MN financing tenure
1) Min 10% of Principal
Rs 3500 Outstanding
Ghar Pakistan Upto Upto As per (Exl uslllve of . . 52’6 z:ftPrir:.:ipal
Scheme (GPS) Rs 4.5 MN NA Rs. 45 MN NA Actual a s. 6000 Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4,500 Rs.2,000 As per Actual As per Actual 2) 5% of Balloon Outstanding Rs. 2,500
applicable Payment amount throughout the
Taxes) throughout the Financing tenure
financing tenure
Upto Upto 1) Min 10% of Principal
N/A N/A
Rs 05 MN Rs. 05 MN Rs 3500 Outstanding PKR 500/-per
Ghar Pakistan As per (Exlusive of 5% of Principal per month
Scheme - Plus (GPS - Actual all Rs. 6000 Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4,500 Rs.2,000 As per Actual As per Actual  |2) 5% of Balloon Outstanding RS.2,500 | if documents
Plus) applicable Payment amount throughout the not collected
Above Rs 05 Above Rs.05 Financing tenure
N N/A MN NA Taxes) throughout the within 90 days Rs. 3.000,
financing tenure after closing s 3,000~
of account.
maximum
Upto N/A Upto NA Capping of
Mera Pakistan Mera | Rs05 MN Rs. 05 MN N Re.3.000 PKR 20.000/-
h s per s. to .
Ghar pe N/A . Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4,500 Rs.2,000 As per Actual As per Actual Nil Nil Rs. 2,500
(MPMG) Actual Rs.5,500 :
Above Rs 05 Above Rs.05
MN N/A MN NA )
Rs 3500
(Exlusive of
HBFCKhaas Upto Upto As per . .
(LCH) Rs2.7 MN NA Rs. 2.7 MN NA Actual ?II Rs. 6000 Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4,500 Rs.2,000 As per Actual As per Actual Nil Nil Rs. 2,500
applicable
Taxes)
1) Min 10% of Principal
Rs 3500 Outstanding
(Exlusive of 5% of Principal
Ghar Ujala Scheme Upto As per .
:Gus, bte wa | ws amm NA ol all Rs. 6000 il R5.4,000 | Rs.4500 |  Rs.2,000 | As per Actual Asper Actual  [2) 5% of Balloon Outstanding f5.2,500
s. ctual li throughout the
applicable Payment amount
Taxes) throughout the Financing tenure
financing tenure




